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My Favorite Musician Power Point 

 

Slide 1 

Who is your favorite music artist?  If you are using a group, please selection your favorite member of 
the group 

 

Slide 2 
Why is this person your favorite musician?  List four reasons below.  No full sentences! 

  

   

   

   

   
 

Slide 3 
Where is your favorite musician from? (birthplace) Family Members? 

 

How did he/she get interested in Music? 

 

Slide 4 
What is your favorite song by this artist? Why? 

 

What are your favorite lyrics from the song? ( 2 or 3 lines only) 

 

Slide 5 
Fill out the table below: 

Song Title Album 
Year Song was 

Released 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    
 

Slide 6 
You will be creating a graph with the below information: 

Song Title from above Sales/download data Rank on charts 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    
 

Slide 8 
Go to YouTube and find the radio edit/clean video of the song you referenced in Slide 4.  Paste the 
URL below  

 
 


